FIXING_DATE
2025.05.12.
2025.05.12.
2025.05.12.
2025.05.12.
2025.05.12.
2025.05.12.
2025.05.12.
2025.05.12.
2025.05.12.
2025.05.12.
2025.05.12.
2025.05.12.
2025.05.12.
2025.05.12.
2025.05.12.
2025.05.12.
2025.05.12.
2025.05.12.
2025.05.12.
2025.05.12.
2025.05.12.
2025.05.12.
2025.05.12.
2025.05.12.

TIME

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
227.9139
202.5164

62.8772
255.0424
423.0914

15.8619

53.1119
396.1828
469.6892

45.7639
100.4953

2.7015

2.4097

34.1976

209.554

93.3975

77.6388

4.3885

36.4042

273.06

10.7969

9.1944
356.5681

19.4797

MIDDLE
233.6057
207.5493
64.4377
261.3728
433.6342
16.2555
54.4186
405.925
481.3816
46.8971
103.0188
2.7706
2.4696
35.0479
214.8263
95.7201
79.5619
4.5095
37.3076
279.8807
11.0656
9.4242
365.3855
19.9665

SELL
239.3018
212.5849

65.9988
267.7061
444.1838

16.6493

55.7254
415.6672
493.0809

48.0307
105.5448

2.8398
2.5294

35.8987

220.1044
98.044
81.4858
4.6313

38.2114
286.7066

11.3344

9.6542
374.2053
20.4535



